CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2019-2020 Fees & Financial Information

ww.mcsbulldogs.com

@MARANATHA

Children Nursery-K4 must pay Enrollment, Book/Supply fees and submit a completed
application during re-enrollment to secure their position.

Books/Supplies Enrollment
Infant- N3 $50.00 Dpue at enroliment Family Enroliment Fee
K-4: $150.00 Dpue at enroliment Family Rate Dpue at enroliment $190.00

Late Family Rate (atermay1) ~ $240.00
Security keycard $10.00
Student Enrollment Fee

Student pue at enroliment $150.00
Late Student (after May 1) $200.00

Preschool & Childcare: Nursery-K4
New Rates are Effective Aug 1, 2019

Twos, Threes, & K4 Half Day (8:00-11:45) Lunch not included for K4..............cccoeeun.n.. $75.00 per week
Threes, & K4 Full Day (6:30-6:00) Lunch Included ..............ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiencens $130.00 per week
Infants, Toddlers & N2 Full Day (6:30-6:00) Lunch Included ...................ooeeenee. $140.00 per week

Payment Policies

Preschool and K 4
Enroliment Fee and Book/Supply Fee must accompany application.
Weekly payments are due and payable on Monday of each week.
If you have more than one child in MCS, you may deduct $5 from the preschool
weekly rate for the 2nd child and $10.00 for the third child.
4. Each child who is year-round (June - May) is allowed 2 weeks of vacation for which
there is no charge. Parents are to notify the office in advance. A full charge will be
assessed for all other weeks. A maximum of 10 days with a doctor’s excuse will be
accepted for credit.
Any child here past 6 PM will be charged $5.00 per minute.
Checks returned due to insufficient funds will be charged $10.00 for the first check
and $25.00 each additional check. Returned checks may require that payments be
made with cash only.
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